Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. FLP0412FP_DS  Rev. 4.5
DATASHEET
Description
In a small 3 x 7 inch footprint, the 450W 2-4
output FLP0412x open frame power supply
delivers greater than 90 percent typical
power efficiency and full load output at 42°C

Page 14
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. FLP0412FP_DS  Rev. 4.5
Ordering Information
 Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Device Code
Input
Voltage
Range
Output
Voltages
Output
Currents
V2-V4
Setting
Standby
Supply
Temperature
Range
Ordering Code
FLP0412FPMXXZ01A 90 – 265Vac 12/24/5/3.3V 37.5/2/12/12A Trim Pots 5V @ 1A -40 to 85°C
FLP0412FPMXXZ
01A
FLP0412FP4XXZ01A 90 – 265Vac 12/24/5/3.3V 37.5/2/12/12A
Fixed
Resistors 5V @ 1A -40 to 85°C
 FLP0412FP4XXZ
01A
FLP0412FP3XXZ01A 90 – 265Vac 12/24/5V 37.5/2/12A
Fixed
Resistors 5V @ 1A -40 to 85°C
 FLP0412FP3XXZ
01A
FLP0412FP2XXZ01A 90 – 265Vac 12/24V 37.5/2A
Fixed
Resistors
5V @ 1A -40 to 85°C
 FLP0412FP2XXZ